AY 2024-

ANJALI
J 2025
Address: H.NO.B-33/1484-A STREET NO.3 NEW ASHOK NAGAR, SALEM
TABRI
LUDHIANA, PUNJAB - 141008
Mobile: 91-9877405245
E-Mail: taxindia967 @gmail.com
Computation of Income (ITR1)
PAN: EXGPA9103K Status: Individual
Date of Birth 22/09/1982 Residential Status: Resident
Father's Name: PALWAN DASS Gender: Female
Bank A/C no.: 2409000102530736 IFSC code: PUNB0240900
E-Filing Status: E-Filed Aadhaar Card Number: 652476895746
Selected tax regime New Regime
Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

House Property 2,00,200
Other Sources 2,59,257
Gross Total Income 4,59,457
Less: Total Deductions 0

Total Income (Taxable) Rounded Osfigﬁ)n; 355891&457 asper 4,59,460

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details

House Property Income

PUNJAB INDIA 14-1008

Property Type Rented
Ownership 100

1. Net Income:

A. Total Annual Rent Received 2,86,000
B. Less: Municipal Taxes Paid 0
C. Deduction us 24a(30% on Net Income) -85,800
D. Net Income(A-B-C): 2,00,200

2. Tax Savings:

A. Pre-Construction Interest 0
B. Post-Construction Interest(24B Deduction) 0
C. Total Deduction(20%A+B) 0
Net Income - Tax Savings 2,00,200

Income From House Property 1 2,00,200



Total Income From House Property

Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK -

Other Income
Others - tutions income
Total

Total Income
Basic Exemption
Income Tax
Rebate u/s 87A
Tax after rebate
Payable

Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab
0 to 3 lakh
3 lakh to 6 lakh
Total

SI No. IFSC Code
1 PUNB0240900

Signature

For ANJALI

0358000110053718

Income Tax

Rate
0%
5%

Bank Account Details

Name of the Bank
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

2,00,200
9,380

9,380
2,49,877

2,49,877
2,59,257
4,59,460
3,00,000
7,973
7,973
0
0

Tax Amount
0
7,973
7,973
Account No.
2409000102530736

Prepared by TAX INDIA
(TAXINFINANCE.COM)



