ANJALI AY 2024-2025

Address: H.NO.B-33/1484-A STREET NO.3 NEW ASHOK NAGAR, SALEM

**TABRI** 

LUDHIANA, PUNJAB - 141008 **Mobile:** 91-9877405245

E-Mail: taxindia967@gmail.com

### **Computation of Income (ITR1)**

PAN:EXGPA9103KStatus:IndividualDate of Birth22/09/1982Residential Status:ResidentFather's Name:PALWAN DASSGender:Female

 Bank A/C no.:
 2409000102530736
 IFSC code:
 PUNB0240900

 E-Filing Status:
 E-Filed
 Aadhaar Card Number:
 652476895746

**Selected tax regime** New Regime

#### Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

House Property
2,00,200
Other Sources
2,59,257
Gross Total Income
Less: Total Deductions
0

Total Income (Taxable) Rounded off from 4,59,457 as per Section 288A 4,59,460

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision

Please refer **Annexure** for details

#### **House Property Income**

# <u>Property 1: H.NO.B-33/1484-A, STREET NO.3, NEW ASHOK NAGAR, SALEM TABRI, LUDHIANA, PUNIAB, INDIA, 141008</u>

Property Type	Rented
Ownership	100

#### 1. Net Income:

A. Total Annual Rent Received	2,86,000
B. Less: Municipal Taxes Paid	0
C. Deduction us 24a(30% on Net Income)	-85,800

D. Net Income(A-B-C): 2,00,200

#### 2. Tax Savings:

A. Pre-Construction Interest	0
B. Post-Construction Interest(24B Deduction)	0
C. Total Deduction(20%A+B)	0

Net Income - Tax Savings 2,00,200

Income From House Property 1 2,00,200

Total Income From House Property	2,00,200
Other Income	
Interest Income from Saving Account	9,380
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 0358000110053718 9,380	
Other Income	2,49,877
Others - tutions income 2,49,877	
Total	2,59,257
Income Tax	
Total Income	4.59.460

Total Income	4,59,460
Basic Exemption	3,00,000
Income Tax	7,973
Rebate u/s 87A	7,973
Tax after rebate	0
Payable	0

# Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab	Rate	Tax Amount
0 to 3 lakh	0%	0
3 lakh to 6 lakh	5%	7,973
Total		7,973

## **Bank Account Details**

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	PUNB0240900	PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK	2409000102530736

Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For ANJALI (TAXINFINANCE.COM)